
THE FUTURE OF MOTORCYCLING IS HERE

Introducing

Purchase Now

Starting at an introductory price of ₨74,999

Unparalleled Performance Futuristic Design

Up to 501km IDC Range

Up to 125kmph Top Speed

Up to 11 kW Peak Power

All-LED lamps

4.3" colour LCD
5 exciting colours

First in Segment Tech

Patented Brake By Wire
Single ABS*

50+ advanced tech features

*Brake by Wire enabled Rear ABS

ROADSTER X

ROADSTER XROADSTER X+



CHOOSE YOUR ROADSTER X

SPECIFICATIONS

Top Speed

Acceleration (0 to 40 km/h)

Peak Power

(IDC) Range

Riding Modes

Charging Time (0-80%)

Screen Type

Front/ Rear Disc Brakes

Front Suspension

Rear Suspension

Headlamp Type

Tyre Size

Colours

Battery Warranty 

118km/h

3.1sec

7kW

252km 

Sports, Normal
& Eco

5.9 hrs

4.3" colour LCD 

Drum/Drum

Telescopic

Twin Shock

LED 

18”

5

3 yrs/50000km

Roadster X
(4.5kWh)

118km/h

3.1sec

7kW

196km

Sports, Normal
& Eco

 4.6 hrs

4.3" colour LCD

Drum/Drum

Telescopic

Twin Shock

LED

18”

5

3 yrs/50000km

Roadster X
(3.5kWh)

105km/h

3.4sec

7kW

140km

Sports, Normal
& Eco

 6.2 hrs

4.3" colour LCD

Drum/Drum

Telescopic

Twin Shock

LED

18”

5

3 yrs/50000km

Roadster X
(2.5kWh)

DIGITAL TECH

Drive Mode
(Eco, Normal, Sports)

Cruise Control

Regenerative Braking

Brake by Wire

Reverse Mode

Advanced Regen Settings

Hypercharging

Ola Electric App

Energy Insights

OTA Updates

Roadster X+
(9.1kWh)

Roadster X
(4.5kWh)

Roadster X+
(4.5kWh)

Roadster X
(3.5kWh)

Roadster X
(2.5kWh)

125km/h

2.7sec

11kW

252km

Sports, Normal
& Eco

5.9 hrs

4.3" colour LCD 

Disc/Drum

Telescopic

Twin Shock

LED

18”

5

3 yrs/50000kms

Roadster X+
(4.5kWh)

125km/h

2.7sec

11kW

501km

Sports, Normal
& Eco

8 hrs

4.3" colour LCD 

Disc/Drum

Telescopic

Twin Shock

LED

18”

5

3 yrs/50000kms

Roadster X+
(9.1kWh)


