# THE FUTURE OF MOTORCYCLING IS HERE Introducing **DSTER** X **ROADSTER X+ ROADSTER X**

#### **Unparalleled Performance**

Up to **501km** IDC Range Up to **125kmph** Top Speed Up to **11 kW** Peak Power

## **First in Segment Tech**

Patented Brake By Wire
Single ABS\*
50+ advanced tech features

### **Futuristic Design**

**All-LED** lamps**4.3"** colour **LCD**5 exciting colours

Starting at an introductory price of ₹74,999

**Purchase Now** 

\*Brake by Wire enabled Rear ABS

# CHOOSE YOUR ROADSTER X

	CHOOSE TOOK KOADSTEK X				
SPECIFICATIONS	Roadster X+ (9.1kWh)	Roadster X+ (4.5kWh)	Roadster X (4.5kWh)	Roadster X (3.5kWh)	Roadster X (2.5kWh)
Top Speed	125km/h	125km/h	118km/h	118km/h	105km/h
Acceleration (0 to 40 km/h)	2.7sec	2.7sec	3.1sec	3.1sec	3.4sec
Peak Power	11kW	11kW	7kW	7kW	7kW
(IDC) Range	501km	252km	252km	196km	140km
Riding Modes	Sports, Normal & Eco				
Charging Time (0-80%)	8 hrs	5.9 hrs	5.9 hrs	4.6 hrs	6.2 hrs
Screen Type	4.3" colour LCD				
Front/ Rear Disc Brakes	Disc/Drum	Disc/Drum	Drum/Drum	Drum/Drum	Drum/Drum
Front Suspension	Telescopic	Telescopic	Telescopic	Telescopic	Telescopic
Rear Suspension	Twin Shock				
Headlamp Type	LED	LED	LED	LED	LED
Tyre Size	18"	18"	18"	18"	18"
Colours					
Battery Warranty	3 yrs/50000kms	3 yrs/50000kms	3 yrs/50000km	3 yrs/50000km	3 yrs/50000km
DIGITAL TECH	Roadster X+ (9.1kWh)	Roadster X+ (4.5kWh)	Roadster X (4.5kWh)	Roadster X (3.5kWh)	Roadster X (2.5kWh)
Drive Mode (Eco, Normal, Sports)	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
Cruise Control	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>
Regenerative Braking	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Brake by Wire	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>
Reverse Mode	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>

**Advanced Regen Settings** 

Hypercharging
Ola Electric App
Energy Insights
OTA Updates